
Haltestelle Nürnberg Marburger Str.

1

1

2

3

2

1

2Nürnberg
Schmalau

Nürnberg
Wetzlarer Str.

Nürnberg Marburger Str.

178 • 179
178 • 179

290
290

17
9 •

 29
0

17
9 •

 29
0

17
9 •

 29
0

17
9 •

 29
0

178178

3131

SF GroßgründlachSF Großgründlach

Walter-Bouhon-Straße
Walter-Bouhon-Straße

Offenbacher Straße

Offenbacher Straße

Wiesbadener Straße
Wiesbadener Straße

ZinkenwerderstraßeZinkenwerderstraße

Am Schmal a ugr a
be

n

Am Schmal a ugr a
be

n
Würzburger StraßeWürzburger Straße

Ha
ßfu

rte
r S

tra
ße

Ha
ßfu

rte
r S

tra
ße

Marburger Straße
Marburger Straße

Wetzlarer Straße
Wetzlarer Straße

Eig
en

he
im

str
aß

e
Eig

en
he

im
str

aß
e

Gießener Straße
Gießener Straße

In der SchmalauIn der Schmalau

SpessartstraßeSpessartstraße

Am Steig
Am Steig

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 18.05.24 10:07.03

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4995) x=[1224431,1225929] y=[5635660,5637289] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3001212.Scale7] lang=[de]

